

Peregrine Outdoor Products



DEALER/CLUB PROGRAM APPLICATION FORM

Signing Up For:	Wholesale Dealer (Opening Order ≥\$2000)	Club Program (25% (Off MSRP Discount, No I	Minimum)
BUSINESS INFORM	ATION			
Business Name:		EIN:		
Owner's Name:		Year Established:		
Business Address:		"Buy Group" Member?: NBS	Sports Inc.	Other
		Has Physical Storefront/Pro Shop	YES	NO
City, State, Zip:		Website:		
Country:		Primary Customer Type(s):		
Phone #:				
Cell Phone:		Accts. Payable E-mail:		

BUYER/MANAGER INFORMATION (if different from above)		
Buyer Name:	E-mail:	
Phone #:	Cell Phone:	

PAYMENT INFORMATION (Credit card required for new accounts. Net 30 terms available after 6 months, upon request.)				
Billing Address:	Credit Card Information (not required if ordering via website)			
City:	Name on Card:			
State:	Credit Card #:			
Zip Code:	Expiration Date:			
Country:	CCV:			
Agreement: By signing below, you authorize Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC to charge your credit card for the full balance due at the time your order is shipped. You also agree to allow Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC to retain your credit card				

due at the time your order is shipped. You also agree to allow Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC to retain your credit card information on file in order to expedite future orders. Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC agrees to only charge the customer for products that are shipped. Backordered products will be charged only when they are shipped.

<i>.</i>	
Signature:	

Date:

Return completed Application form and order forms to:

Make checks payable to Peregrine Outdoor Products Wire transfers and PayPal are also accepted. Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC 4317 N. State Route 48, Unit 1 Lebanon, OH 45036 <u>Sales@PeregrineOutdoor.com</u> (800) 595-3850 (877) 379-5320 (fax)

Note: Wild Hare Shooting Gear is a registered brand under Peregrine Outdoor Products, LLC.